WL?5 VERSA

Black eyelid
WL95BE
300mm only

White eyelid
WL95BEW
300mm only
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LIGHTING

LIGHTING INNOVATION

CCT switchable between
3000K, 4000K & 6000K

Wattage switchable options
from 5W to 20W

IKO9 for impact protection

WARRANTY

CCT Colour & Wattage Switchable Bulkhead with plug-in Versabox accessories Warranty 5 years

FEATURES

IP rating
IK rating
CSP Switchable

Sensor Option

Dimmable Option
LED Lifetime
Colour Rendering Index

Colour Consistency

Emergency Option

IP65

IKO9

Switchable CCT
Microwave + Photocell
options

Yes (DALI-2, PUSH-DIM)
L70 50,000h

CRI>80

SDCM4

Yes, Manual, Self and DALI-2
Test

Photometrics @ 25°C

Product Code Finish

WL95W3NPEMCS  White

WL95B2NECS Black
WL95B3NECS Black
01604 495 151

sales@collingwoodgroup.com

Type Beam

300mm On-Off
Photocell
Manual

Emergency

250mm On-Off
Self Test 115°

Emergency

300mm On-Off
Self Test 115°

Emergency

INSTALLATION INFORMATION

Input
Maximum Ambient Temperature
Weight

Inrush Current

Construction Material

UK Bathroom Zone
Electric Class (1, 2, 3)

Install Connector Type

UK Building Regulations
Mounting Options

Power Factor

W Colour Im
10W 6000K 1500
3000K 2100
15W 4000K 2200
6000K 2200
3000K 2800
20W 4000K 3000
6000K 3000
3000K 700
5W 4000K 750

6000K 750

3000K 950
6.5W 4000K 1000

6000K 1000

3000K 1200
8W 4000K 1250

6000K 1250

3000K 1450
ow 4000K 1500
6000K 1500

3000K 2100

15W 4000K 2200

6000K 2200

3000K 2800

20W 4000K 3000

6000K 3000

ollingwoodlighting.col

220-240V AC
-20°C-40°C

0.6 - 0.9kg

8W: 17A 0.42ms, 20W: 19A
0.46ms

ABS Housing (RAL9003),
Anti-UV Diffuser, 850°

2

1l

Push-fit terminal, loop-
in/loop-out

Part L

Ceiling & wall

0.9

Im/W
150
140
147
147
140
150
150
140
150
150

146

154

150

156

156

140

150

150

140

147

147

140

150

150

Battery Warranty
On-Site Warranty

5years

2 years

FEATURES & BENEFITS

IP5 suitable for use outside under a canopy

Slim depth of just 80mm

Ultra efficient up to 156 LIm/W for fast paybacks

4-way conduit entry points & BESA
Detachable terminal block for convenient wiring
Modular design for tool-less installation

Versabox plug and play kit range to
accommodate project requirements
WLKITMWS microwave sensor is commissioned
with a remote control to aid easy adjustment of
settings once installation is complete. Use
UNREMOTEMWS.

BEAM ANGLE: 115°

400 cd/kim
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WL95B3DEDCS

WL95B2NMECS

WL95B3NMECS

WL95B2NPCS

WL95B3NPCS

WL95B2NPEMCS

01604 495151

Black 300mm DALI-2

Emergency

250mm On-Off

Black Microwave Self

15° ow

15W

20W

S5W

ns° 6.5W

Test Emergency

300mm On-Off

Black Microwave Self

8W

ow

1s° 15W

Test Emergency

250mm On-Off
Black
Photocell

300mm On-Off
Black
Photocell

250mm On-Off

Photocell
Black

Manual

Emergency

sales@collingwoodgroup.com

20W

5W

6.5W

8W

ow

15W

20W

S5W

8W
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3000K

4000K

6000K

3000K

4000K

6000K

3000K

4000K

6000K

3000K

4000K

6000K

3000K

4000K

6000K

3000K

4000K

6000K

3000K

4000K

6000K

3000K

4000K

6000K

3000K

4000K

6000K

3000K

4000K

6000K

3000K

4000K

6000K

3000K

4000K

6000K

3000K

4000K

6000K

3000K

4000K

6000K

3000K

4000K

6000K

3000K

4000K

6000K

3000K

4000K

6000K

3000K

4000K

6000K

1450

1500

1500

2100

2200

2200

2800

3000

3000

700

750

750

950

1000

1000

1200

1250

1250

1450

1500

1500

2100

2200

2200

2800

3000

3000

700

750

750

950

1000

1000

1200

1250

1250

1450

1500

1500

2100

2200

2200

2800

3000

3000

700

750

750

950

1000

1000

1200

1250

1250

140

150

150

140

147

147

140

150

150

140

150

150

146

154

154

150

156

156

140

150

150

140

147

147

140

150

150

140

150

150

146

154

154

150

156

156

140

150

150

140

147

147

140
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140
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146

154

154
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LIGHTING INNOVATION

WL95 Versa is the ultimate bulkhead, with CCT
adjustable from warm 3000K to bright 6000K
and wattage options ranging from 5W to 20W,

all packed in a slim, impact-resistant (IK09) and

weatherproof (IP65) design. Plus with high

efficiency of up to 154lm/W. This bulkhead
offers easy installation with 4-way conduit
entry, detachable terminal block, and tool-less
modular design, and is compatible with
Versabox plug-and-play kits for ultimate project

customization.
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D)
Energy rating is a reflection of the LED light sourc&nomm On-Off A

WG NFQRMATI @?‘*cf” 115° Tow 3000K 1450 140 e COLLINGWOOD

Cable / Flying Lead Ig’ush-fit terminals, 2.5mm? max, loop-in/loop-out. LIGHTING
Type of Wiring Required Parallel
LIGHTING INNOVATION

ACCESSORIES

WLKITMANEM Manual Test Emergency plug-in Versabox, 250Im Sold Separately ) ) _
. WL95 Versa is the ultimate bulkhead, with CCT
WLKITSELFEM Self Test Emergency plug-in Versabox, 250Im Sold Separately ) )
. ) adjustable from warm 3000K to bright 6000K
WLKITPC Photocell plug-in Versabox (must be used with UNREMOTEMWS) Sold Separately . .
. . and wattage options ranging from 5W to 20W,
Mlcrowave Sensor on/off plug-in Versabox (must be used with k . .
WLKITMWS Sold Separately all packed in a slim, impact-resistant (IK09) and
UNREMOTEMWS) . . 5
o o I : weatherproof (IP65) design. Plus with high
UNREMOTEMWS Rerﬁote Céntro or use with microwave sensor Sold Separately ey e A, Tis bl
WL95BEW White Eyelid Accessory (300mm only) Sold Separately sifiers cemystallsem it d-wey corsl
WL95BE Black Eyelid Accessory (300mm only) Sold Separately

entry, detachable terminal block, and tool-less

modular design, and is compatible with
Versabox plug-and-play kits for ultimate project

customization.

01604 495 151 sales@collingwoodgroup.com ollingwoodlighting.col
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